

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 680

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE ADOLPH

Printer's No. 1503

1 Amend Bill, page 2, line 10, by striking out "\$3,977,449,000"
2 and inserting

3 \$4,664,749,000

4 Amend Bill, page 2, line 18, by striking out "\$150,120,000"
5 and inserting

6 \$165,120,000

7 Amend Bill, page 2, line 25, by striking out "\$1,846,939,000"
8 and inserting

9 \$1,931,709,000

10 Amend Bill, page 3, line 1, by striking out "\$6,438,618,000"
11 and inserting

12 \$6,744,668,000

13 Amend Bill, page 4, line 3, by striking out "\$128,741,000"
14 and inserting

15 \$136,241,000

16 Amend Bill, page 543, line 6, by striking out
17 "\$3,977,449,000" and inserting

18 \$4,664,749,000

19 Amend Bill, page 543, line 15, by striking out "\$150,120,000"
20 and inserting

21 \$165,120,000

1 Amend Bill, page 543, line 26, by striking out
2 "\$1,846,939,000" and inserting
3 \$1,939,709,000
4 Amend Bill, page 544, line 8, by striking out
5 "\$6,438,618,000" and inserting
6 \$6,744,668,000
7 Amend Bill, page 544, line 26, by striking out "\$128,741,000"
8 and inserting
9 \$136,241,000
10 Amend Bill, page 546, line 4, by striking out
11 "\$3,977,449,000" and inserting
12 \$4,664,749,000
13 Amend Bill, page 546, line 14, by striking out "\$150,120,000"
14 and inserting
15 \$165,120,000
16 Amend Bill, page 546, line 26, by striking out
17 "\$1,846,939,000" and inserting
18 \$1,931,709,000
19 Amend Bill, page 547, line 7, by striking out
20 "\$6,438,618,000" and inserting
21 \$6,744,668,000
22 Amend Bill, page 547, line 26, by striking out
23 "\$128,741,000" and inserting
24 \$136,241,000